
Ryan White ryan.white@pgarnold.com PG Arnold Construction 

Chan Kim denverbids@weoneil.com W. E. O’Neil Construction

Marc Ragasa mragasa@hunzinger.com Hunzinger Construction

Josh Melton jmelton@hunzinger.com Hunzinger Construction

Barry LaSalle blasalle@kciconst.com Krische Construction 

Holly Abma special.projects@ghphipps.com GH Phipps

Trwvor Wood wood.trevor.6@gmail.com FSG Electric

Malique Wedgeworth mwedgeworth@metrorenollc.com Metro renovation services

Will Carpenter wcarpenter@codacg.com CODA

James Scheiner james@scheinercg.com Scheiner

Gifford Aune gifford.aune@edifice.builders Edifice Builders

John Bauer jbauer@legacy-mechanical.com Legacy Mech
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